
2020-2021 WINGS NEWSLETTERS 
 
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 1) https://conta.cc/37UYc4I 
Wednesday, August 12, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 2) https://conta.cc/2W2SlaT 
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 3) https://conta.cc/3sALnWP 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 4) https://conta.cc/3suEYN1 
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 5) https://conta.cc/3xYkI7s 
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 6) https://conta.cc/37YWJdy 
Wednesday, September 16, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 7) https://conta.cc/2W3VXcT 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 8) https://conta.cc/3iTrlDH 
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 9) https://conta.cc/3y4Hk6s 
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 10) https://conta.cc/3yTZfxL 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 11) https://conta.cc/3j3Ra4h 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 12) https://conta.cc/3y1bp6J 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 13) https://conta.cc/2UuAycl 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 14) https://conta.cc/3sGeEzD 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 15) https://conta.cc/3sqib4Q 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 16) https://conta.cc/37R3iiB 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 17) https://conta.cc/3iWruGo 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 18) https://conta.cc/3z0LihF 
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 (Volume 45, Issue 19) https://conta.cc/2Uwo2sQ 
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 20) https://conta.cc/3j09E5D 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 21) https://conta.cc/37UF8DW 
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 22) https://conta.cc/3yY5gJW 
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 23) https://conta.cc/3xWcXPd 
Wednesday, February 3, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 24) https://conta.cc/3stuaOS 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 25) https://conta.cc/2W7syyt 
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 26) https://conta.cc/37RJdbF 
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 27) https://conta.cc/3iW4Bmp 
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 28) https://conta.cc/3y1daAR 
Wednesday, March 10, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 29) https://conta.cc/3yYkGh6 
Wednesday, March 17, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 30) https://conta.cc/3z1XUoB 
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 31) https://conta.cc/3sqjMHS 
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 32) https://conta.cc/3iXCXWj 
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 33) https://conta.cc/3xZfdWf 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 34) https://conta.cc/3zbwYCM 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 35) https://conta.cc/37TBLwL 
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 36) https://conta.cc/3y1dr6R 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 37) https://conta.cc/3yZFwNc 
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 38) https://conta.cc/3suHLFZ 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 39) https://conta.cc/2W7Curr 
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 40) https://conta.cc/3iY6oaF 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 41) https://conta.cc/3yUMWBg 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 42) https://conta.cc/3suCApj 
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 43) https://conta.cc/37Wxgl4 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 44) https://conta.cc/3ASGvzo 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 (Volume 45, Issue 45) https://conta.cc/3ASnfln 
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